
Colegio Maya Guatemala Jamie Day  jday@cm.edu.gt

Colegio Americano de Guatemala Alan Walls alan.walls@cag.edu.gt

Colegio Americano del Sur – CAS NA

Colegio Decroly Americano – CDA Edgar Díaz sports@decrolyamericano.edu.gt

Colegio Interamericano Allan Secaida allan.secaida@interamericano.edu.gt

The Village School Héctor Girón hector.giron@village.edu.gt

Colegio Internacional de San Salvador Luis Alonso Pérez lperez@ciss.edu.sv

Escuela Americana Cristian Alvarado alvarado.cristian@amschool.edu.sv

Escuela Panamericana Ernesto Argumedo argumedoe@escuelapanamericana.org

Colegio Maya Franklin Sales fsales@colegiomaya.edu.sv

American School of Tegucigalpa – AST Wilmer Miralda miraldaw@amschool.org

Escuela Internacional Sampedrana – EIS Juan Santamaria jsantamaria@seishn.com

Mazapan School of La Ceiba Mayra Schwarz Mayra.Schwarz@mazapanschool.edu.hn

Happy Days School & Freedom High School Carlos Flores caflores@happydaysfreedom.com

Discovery School Yery Villeda yvilleda@discoveryschool.edu.hn

DelCampo School Fernando Martinez fmartinez@delcamposchool.org

Seran School Nery Pérez nperez@seran-school.org

Amerian Nicaraguan School David Faulkner dfaulkner@ans.edu.ni

Lincoln International Academy Pierre Roberts roberts@lincoln.edu.ni

St. Augustine Preparatory School Milena Picasso mpicasso@csa.edu.ni

American International School of Costa Rica Dylana Vincenti dvincenti@ais.ed.cr

Country Day School Glenda Pearson glenda_pearson@cds.ed.cr

Lincoln School Manuel Mancia mmancia@lincoln.ed.cr

Marian Baker School Julio Porras jporras@mbs.ed.cr

Pan-American School Jessica Palaviciniv jessica.palavicini@panam.ed.cr

Balboa Academy Panama Jacob Brenner jbrenner@balboa.edu.pa

International School of Panama – ISP NA

The Metropolittan School Amy Stypa astypa@themetropolitanschool.com

ATHLETIC DIRECTOR


